Challenge N°2- 2007 CHATEAURENARD

Résultats

Pl données Nom Cat. Lic. dCub Tenps

Circ_A (44) 9.7 km Om 25 P
1 OLOFSSON M kael HSe 9998 IF  1:03:05
2 ASP Thomas HvV1 9998 IF  1:05:56
3 ENGSTRAND Eric HSe 9998 IF  1:09:51
4 6613 SCHI AVO Emilien HSe 0406PR 1:14: 47
5 1896 ERDI NGER Fabri ce HSe 8809LO 1:15: 24
6 4033 ESTELA Qi vier HSe 1307PR 1:17: 23
7 12779 RAI CHON Sebasti en HSe 8404PR 1:17: 30
8 EGGERSEN Per Anders HSe 9998 IF 1:18:31
9 12231 ELIAS Pierre HvV1 1307PR 1:23:11
10 11195 VI ALE Rorual d HSe DI 1313PR 1:27:33
11 12621 GROSJEAN Chri stine DV1 8404PR 1:29: 26
12 13405 SORI AUX Laur ent HSe 8306AZ 1:30:01
13 1175 PUECH J- Bapti ste HSe 8311AZ 1:30: 25
14 12070 VALO S Laur ent HSe 8311AZ 1:30: 45
15 15610 ZAQUCHKEVI TCH Cyri | HSe RAID 1313PR 1:31:29
16 7243 ZI NKEVI Cl US Vai dot as HSe 1303PR 1:33:42
17 8874 DURAND Frederi c HSe RAID 8306AZ 1:34:22
18 3684 ROHART Rémni HSe 0615AZ 1:35: 30
19 11643 COURSON Huber t Hv1 8405PR 1:37: 44
20 6566 G BI AT Xavi er HSe 8405PR 1:39: 45
21 15129 BAVEREL Fabri ce HSe 8404PR 1: 40: 46
22 11709 ROM EU Cyri | HSe 94041 F 1:40: 59
23 11818 M QUEL Marc HSe 0621AZ 1:42: 14
24 16002 BALP Fabrice HSe 8404PR 1:42: 49
25 12652 VI ALARD Jér e HSe 1307PR 1:43: 00
26 1634 VESOLY Di di er HSe 1307PR 1:47: 21
27 BARRAL JEAN LUC HSe 77171 F 1:50: 11
28 15855 MUSCARNERA Laur ent HSe 94041 F 1:52:13
29 14232 TESTUT NCEL Hv2 RAID 8404PR 1:52:22
30 CAI LLET JULI EN 1311PR 1:55:21
31 DE LA PENA DAVI D PasspO 1:58:59
32 RANCHI N PHI LI PPE PasspO 2:01: 33
33 5803 COULON Thi baud Hv2 0615AZ 2:03: 26
34 17859 CHEVI LLOT Ni col as HSe 0615AZ 2: 05: 56
35 11243 PARPAL Eric Hv1 8306AZ 2:08: 22
36 18031 HELY Davi d HSe RAID 1313PR 2:09: 32
37 GUI BBAL CHRI STOPHE HSe 77171 F 2:20: 02
14172 BRESSOULALY Jer one HSe 1311PR pm
15639 HEBANT Jér 6rre HSe 0621AZ pm
9060 LOPEZ Dori an HSe 8315A7 pm
| VARSSON Martin HSe 9998 | F pm
18103 COUDERT EMVANUEL HSe 8404PR pm
MELQUI OND STEPHANE PasspO pm
SCHI RRER | SABELLE PasspO pm



Circ_B (45)
1 1593
2 13020
3 11919
4 2585
5 6896
6 3545
7 11829
8 9179
9 3546
10 11327
11 16714
12 1658
13 16337
14 13019
15 15590
16 11332
17 1592
18 12425
19 11174
20 15264
21 10074
22 16930
23 2191
24 15699
25 10499
26
27 10215
28 13659
29 8956
30 18032
31 12230
32 465
33 8733
34 16931
35 1807
36 10367
37 6909
38 12213
39 16556
40 18105
41 12136
42 17882
43 11903
15636
13251
Circ_C (66)
1
2 7430
3 11047
4
5 772
6

7.9 km O0m 26 P

DELENNE Pierre
REVEI LLON Ant hony
REMOUET M che
LANGEARD Vi ncent
LOPEZ Ser ge
PELUSO Bertrand
DANIEL Eric
ALESSANDRI Pierre
G BI AT Frederic
GRAUER Er wan
MONCLARD Jér 6mre
SPANI ER Luc
SENNELY Jul i an

BORELLI Francgoi s- Xavi er

GOULESQUE Ni col as
GUETI N Francoi s
DELENNE Matt hi eu
G ROLLET Yves
AZOCAR Ar naud

DEBI OL Phi li ppe
CREVOLA Francgoi s
JACQ Davy

VALLI N Pascal
CONSONNY Chri s
LENNHOLM Mort en
BOURDARI E PASCAL
VERDI ER Chri sti ne
ALAMAGNY Phi i ppe
OPPEDI SANO M che
COQUI N M Anne
FERRATO Eric

LOPEZ Al ain
COULI ER Francoi s
BOYER Patrick
CHAVAGNAC Phi i ppe
SI AUD Phil i ppe
CHAVAGNAC Fl ori an
LEBARON Eric
BLONDEL J- Phi |l i ppe
GAUFI LET Laur ent
DURBESSON Phi | |i pe
ZAHN J- Mari e
PALAZZI NI Angel o

DE GROOT Patrick
LE LUDUEC Yann

6.0 km Om 19 P

JANI AK MAXI VE
BUHRE Anders
ANFCOSSI Deni s
JOREZ ROVAI N
DENAI X Al ai n
VAUTE FRANCO S

Hlu

RAI D

RAI D

1307PR
8311AZ
8311AZ
0615AZ
8315AZ
8405PR
8404PR
1307PR
8405PR
1307PR
8405PR
1307PR
0621AZ
8311AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
0615AZ
0615AZ
1307PR
1307PR
8315AZ
0406PR
8405PR
PasspO
1307PR
1303PR
0615AZ
1313PR
1307PR
1303PR
8405PR
1307PR
8311AZ
0406PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1307PR
8302AZ
1307PR
0404PR
1307PR

0621AZ
8306AZ

FFSU FF
0615AZ
0407PR

FFSU FF 1
8311AZ  1:
FFSU FF 1

SRR S - AN S - s e e e o o o o o e
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53:
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00:
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49
59
31
59
29
01
21
10
26
50
16
45
02
33
00
52
35
42
43
29
10
09
52
42
10
41
53
18
43
10
46
55
02
24
32
11
43
55
15
24
29
37
32

pm
pm

57

22
03
31
14



7554

1635
7524
17873
1819
4855
11321
1124
5168
476
12074
1631
14439
6373
16492
10786
11495
13799
1746
18038
17651
17102
1739
7481
17860
10862
4272
480
1090
17100
1761
13850

10073
5653
2408

15199

0621ecl
9855
16352
15200
1104
17649
12421
17549
12026
2900
17650
1547
17897
6324
15638

4276
13543
12651
17790

TANNO Nat hal i e
DUSSOURD JOAN
MAGDINIER G | | es
MACHEREY G | | es
LEPRETRE MAXI M LI EN
SANTAMARI A Patrick
GARNI ER Laur a
GRAUER Jean- Luc
BENEVELLO QA i vi er
JACQUESSON G I | es
MATHI EU Mauri ce
GUSTAFSSON Johanna
ROUX M che
BARREDA Laur e
KERVABON Gaél | e
CARRI ERE d i vi er
GROSSE Sandri ne
DELENNE A- Fr ancoi se
KROL Hél éne

GEHI N Chri stine
GAZET Nat hal i e

LI NDBERG Casper

Al LHAUD Thormmas
CAMPCS J-Pierre
BELLI OT Fanny
GUSTAFSSON Tonmi
HOULLI ER | sabel | e
CLERC Anne

RI DEAU Phi | i ppe
ANDRE J- Dani el

Al LHAUD J- M che
MOUSSI ERE Cel i ne
CAGNARD Nat hal i e
BERRI EN | SABELLE
COULON Anni ck

PUT Christian

Pl ERRON Anne
ALLIN Canille

G L CLAUDE
SCHAUER Dani el

VI DAL Luci en
BAUDA N J- Paul
MARGOTTEAU Phi | i ppe
SCHI AVO | renee

Rl NDE Edwar d

S| LVESTRO Ber nard
ROUWVI ERE HUGO
DEPHI LI PPO J- Luc
GRASDEPOT Fr ancoi s
YAGHI L Al exi s

LI GNON Vi ol ai ne
TRO SOCEUFS Phi | i ppe
PAI LHE | sabel | e
HEBANT Car ol i ne

SCHI AVO El odi e
JAUZE J-Pierre
M Al LHE Pascal e
Pl CAZO J- Jacques

Dv1

Dv1
Dv1

RAI D

RAI D

8306AZ
FFSU FF
1307PR
8405PR
1307PR
8302AZ
8311AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
8302AZ
8404PR
0615AZ
1307PR
8404PR
8311AZ
1303PR
8405PR
1307PR
1307PR
0406PR
8311AZ
0621AZ
0406PR
8302AZ
1303PR
0615AZ
0404PR
0404PR
8404PR
0404PR
0406PR
1307PR
8311AZ
1303PR
0615AZ
8404PR
5414L0
8311A7
PasspO
0621AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
8311AZ
0406PR
0621AZ
8306AZ
1311PR
1303PR
8404PR
0621AZ
1307PR
8405PR
0615AZ
0621AZ

0406PR
1303PR
1307PR
1307PR
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07
18
55
14
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54
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13
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01
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47
09
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39
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16204

9050
Circ_D (53)
1 2782
2 1447
3 6442
4 4156
5 7801
6 1612
7 1093
8 1152
9 13662
10 1174
11
12 1737
13 5167
14 516
15 11322
16 4853
17 13352
18 7435
19 16222
20 1591
21 11496
22 13110
23 14049
24 3547
25 17789
26 17195
27 16146
28 15390
29 16715
30 10979
31 14253
32 17101
33
34
35 6443
36 10790
37 512
38 1416
39 9059
40 6614
41 17094
42 12464
43 13193
44 9051
45 13797
46
47 1098
48 18250
12211
16343
16141

GUI LLOT Vér oni que
FLIN Christian

50 km Om 18 P

REMOUET M Pierre
ESCURET Andrea
GEOFFROY Cerard

RI CHAUD Al ai n
MACHEREY Laur ence
MARCON Syl vi e
ARNAUD Ser ge

DELI Francoi se
RUDLI NG Suzi e
PUECH Fr ancoi se

LI EVRE HELENE

BON Rene

BORELLI Bernadette
PIN Patrick

GRAUER | sabel |l e
TORRES C aude
BORELLI Martine
DOVANGE Anne- Li se
OUVRARD Kari ne
DELENNE Bl andi ne
DESCAMPS Aur or e
MOSEGUI Ghi sl ai ne
GAVELLE Chrystelle
G BI AT Danielle

Pl CAZO Sophi e

AVON Chri st ophe

BI TTERLI N Laurence
BARTHELEMY Mari anne
MONCLARD Val éri e
LEMAI RE Nat hal i e
PALUD Joél

Al LHAUD M Pierre
MAMVAUX ANNE
GRANDNMAI SONS JOHAN
GEOFFROY Ni col e
KOBRYN Angél i que
BOCHET Rol and
CHAVERNAC Br uno
GUI NET Laurence
SCHI AVO Fl or ence
JUSSI AN- SOGNO Syl vi e
FARRUG A Anandi ne
D ADDETTA Véroni que
FLI N Fabi enne
LEPRETRE | sabel |l e
BALESTRI ERI SANDRI NE
MULLER M Anne
DURBESSON M Pi erre

ROGEON Hél éne
GRANDI N Laur ence
HABY Fat hi a

Dv1
HvV1

Dvi
Dv1
HV3
HV3
Dvi
Dv1
HV3
Dv2
Dvi
Dv2

HV3
Dvi
Dv1
Dvi

Dvi
Dvi1
Dvi

DV3
Dv1

Dv1
Dv1
Dv1

RAID 8404PR
8315AZ

8311A7
1307PR
8306AZ
8302AZ
8405PR
1307PR
0404PR
8311AZ
1311PR
8311AZ
PasspO
8302AZ
8302AZ
3408LR
1307PR
8311AZ
8311A7
0406PR
8404PR
1307PR
0406PR
8311AZ
8404PR
8405PR
1307PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1303PR
8405PR
1307PR
8306AZ
0406PR
PasspO
PasspO
8306AZ
1303PR
3408LR
8315AZ
8315A7
0406PR
1307PR
1303PR
1303PR
8315AZ
1307PR
PasspO
0404PR
1307PR

1307PR
8404PR
RAID 8404PR
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05
14
25
59
42
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11
58
30
27
46
05
39
03
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14235
18410

(28)

10384
9062
16550
17863
10368
1156
14767
11328
14856
16081
1599
17791
17861
10383
1155
5379
12838
1628
16634
17487
1417
15867
3918
6540
12463

15526
13550
4252

(15)

11904
16137
10369
14950
16555
13191
17864
13800

9506
17862
12618
14367
16547
17813

18257

ANFOSSI G useppe
LAVI LLE XAVI ER

3.6 km Om 14 P

DELENNE Adri en
LOPEZ Ren

PAGE Quentin
GUSTAFSSON Janni na
SI AUD Mari us

DELI Mat hil de
CERTANO Chl oé
GRAUER Hél oi se
MONCLARD Gui | | aunme
DELANNOY P- Al exandr e
JOUVE Col ette

Pl CAZO Sil vain
GUSTAFSSON Jessi ca
DELENNE Sybi ll e
DELI Val enti ne

PI N Genevi éve

BUI SSON CGenevi eve
ROUX Anni e

BAUDA N Anni e
GALANTE M chel e
CHAVERNAC Chant al
MARCEL Paul

VERT Genevi eve

GUI LLEMOT Jeanne- Yvonne
FARRUG A Syl vai n

CARRI ERE Hugo
VERNE Syl vi e
PELUSO Ber nadette

2.7 km 60 m 11 P

DELENNE W I | i am
ELI AS Paul i ne

SI AUD Ul ysse
SOGNO Martin

Pl CAZO Mari e

D ADDETTA Cécil e
GUSTAFSSON Rasnus
DELENNE Canillia
PELUSO Severi ne
GUSTAFSSON Kri st offer
FLI N Ti not hé
VALO S Adel i ne
LAVI LLE Julien
ALI ANE | driss

MAGNON ROBI N

HV3
HvV1

HBe
HM
HM

HM

HM
HM
Dv2
HM

Dv2
DV3
Dv2
Dv2
Dv2
DV3
HV3
Dv2
DV3
HM

HM

Dvi

RAI D

0615AZ
1307PR

1307PR
8315AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
0406PR
8311AZ
1307PR
1307PR
8405PR
1307PR
1307PR
1307PR
0615AZ
1307PR
8311AZ
3408LR
0615AZ
1307PR
0615AZ
0621AZ
8315AZ
8315AZ
8315AZ
8311AZ
1303PR

1303PR
1303PR
8405PR

1307PR
1307PR
0406PR
1307PR
1307PR
1303PR
0615AZ
1307PR
8405PR
0615AZ
8315AZ
8311AZ
1307PR
1303PR

1307PR

32:
37:
39:
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43:
47:
50:
52:
53:
58:
58:
: 00:
:02:
03:
: 30:
1 33:
41
53:
56:
01:
: 04:
: 05:
: 20:
1 22:

pm
pm

32
27
13
29
58
20
14
59
54
41
05
21
22
34
25
18
40
48
09
49
18
54
14
09
45
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152
115
124
217
: 35
122
: 50
: 56
104
: 06
149
1 39
013
134

pm



Circ_J
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18395
15720
16984
17388

16985
17865
16147
17527
17763
17550
15719

16675
17030
18249

18394

223 km Om 8P

DI AZ HUGO

GRCSSE Robi n
LANGEARD El | i ot
PAPADOPOULOS Ni col as
THOMVAS GUI LLAUVE
LANGEARD Vi ctori a
GUSTAFSSON Frei a
CERTANO Luke
GROSSY JULI EN

ELI AS Gui | hem
JULLI AN PI ERRE
GRCSSE Fl ori an
SORI AUX CLEMENCE
RAI CHON M a
DELENNE Joanna
DELENNE TOMW
ALAMAGNY MATTEO

LI EFFROY MARI E

HBe
HPo
HPo
HPo

1311PR
8405PR
0615AZ
1307PR
8311AZ
0615AZ
0615AZ
1307PR
1311PR
1307PR
1311PR
8405PR
PasspO
8404PR
1307PR
1307PR
1303PR
1311PR

: 04
. 38
-39
148
: 58
129
: 03
154
110
143
: 09
:02
122
112
141
: 20
: 00
1 26



